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 Management structure, name and contact details  

Occupational Therapy 

Physiotherapy 

Speech and Language therapy   

Pharmacy  

Biomedical Science  

Radiography   
Directorate 

  

Clinical Director Directorate/General 
Manager/Leads /Deputy  

Matro
n / 
Theatr
e 
Manag
er 

  
Radiology  Dr Robert Johnson  

robert.johnson14@nhs.net   

  

David Hill  
Chief Superintendent 
david.hill28@nhs.net  

  
Deena Smith 
Directorate Manager  
deena.smith1@nhs.net   

NA 

Pathology  Dr Terry Jones  
terry.jones8@nhs.net  

  

John Auld  
Head BMS/General Manager 
john.auld@nhs.net  

NA 
NA 

Pharmacy  Richard Cattell  
rcattell@nhs.net  

Rachael Montgomery 
Deputy Director of Pharmacy 
rachaelmontgomery@nhs.net  

NA 

Occupational Therapy Jasper Trevelyan 
jasper.trevelyan@nhs.net 

Caroline Lister 
caroline.lister1@nhs.net 

Julie 
Elliott 
Julie.el
liott15
@nhs.
net 

Physiotherapy Jasper Trevelyan 
jasper.trevelyan@nhs.net 

Caroline Lister 
caroline.lister1@nhs.net 

Jenny 
Robins
on/Kat
e 
Harris 
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Jennif
er.robi
nson1
3@nhs
.net 
kate.h
arris13
@nhs.
net 

Speech & Language 
Therapy 

Jasper Trevelyan 
jasper.trevelyan@nhs.net 

Caroline Lister 
caroline.lister1@nhs.net 

Morag 
Inglis 
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